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Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX

775/50

Product 51060050

no.

GTIN 4018754141647

Model 775/50N
DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHE

DIN EN
150 6789-2

Label. Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX Model 775/50 Hex 1/4"

Technologies and features.

Factory calibration certificate (ISO calibration)
Our torque tools, transducers and test equipment are delivered with a factory
calibration certificate in accordance with DIN EN ISO 6789-2 and based on DKD-R 10-8

DIN EN for traceability of the measuring equipment.

ISO 6789-2

Technical Drawing.




Technical Attributes.

Scale division in-lb -in-lb

Scale division cN-m 2,5cN'm
Measuring range cN-m 100-500 cN-m
Internal hex drive (mm) F 6,3 mm

DIN DIN 3126 /1S01173
Size 50

Internal hex drive [inch] 1/4"

Length mm (L) 205 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
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202

40

40

295

55

55

0.892375 dm3
51060050
0,635

0,000

0,000
4018754141647
JAPAN
Auslandischer Ursprung

nicht ear-pflichtig

Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 4204
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
775/3 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51060003 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775/3 Hex 1/4" ~a18754141678
775/12 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51060012 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775/12 Hex 1/4" 4018754141030
775/30 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51060030 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775/30 Hex 1/4" 40187501008
775/50 N Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51060050 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775/50 Hex 1/4" 4018754141647
775/100 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51060100 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775/100 Hex 1/4" 4018754141654
775A/3 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51460003 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775a/3 Hex 1/4" 4018754142255
775A/12 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX
51460012 DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER Model 775a/12 Hex 1/4" 4018754142262
51460050 775A/50 Torque screwdriver TORSIOMAX 4018754142279

DREHMOMENTSCHRAUBENDREHER

Model 775a/50 Hex 1/4"
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754“1 41 647H
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